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7.3.1 ADMISSION 

 
Sadakathullah Appa College offers quality learning environment and no wonder it draws 

students from all communities. The admission here is very transparent and the selection list is 

published in the website. There has been a heavy rush for admissions and this year is no 

exception. The admission for students belonging to BCM, SC/ST, OBC and the physically 

challenged categories is made in accordance with the rules of the Government of Tamil 

Nadu. 

Outstanding athletes and sportsmen are given preference in admission and fee concession in 

the hostels. Our College has bagged the Overall Championship in sports events at the 

university level for the three consecutive years. 

As the vision of our College is to provide quality higher education to the deprived, 

disadvantaged and underprivileged sections of the society, economically backward students 

are given admission more in number.3050 Muslims, 3446 Hindus and 275 Christians were 

admitted during 2016-2017 and 2020-2021 academic years. 
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2020-2021 

Sadakathullah Appa College offers quality and safe learning environment and 

therefore, it draws students from all communities and directions. There has always been a 

heavy rush for admissions. The following are the figures of the students admitted during 

the academic year 2020-2021. 

 

Year - 1 (2020-2021) 

 
Program Name 

 
Program Code 

 
Applications Received 

Number of 

Students 

Admitted 

B.A. History UHS 248 63 
B.A. English UEN 387 65 
B.Sc. Mathematics UMA 221 47 
B.Sc. Physics UPH 190 42 
B.Sc. Chemistry UCH 247 47 
B.Sc. Computer Science UCS 604 52 
B.Sc. Zoology UZO 191 49 
B.Com. UCO 1277 74 
M.A. History PHS 18 11 
M.Com. PCO 65 35 
B.A.Arabic UAR 33 21 
B.A.Tamil UTA 112 41 
B.Sc. Microbiology UMB 260 50 
B.Sc. Nutrition and Dietetics UND 150 48 
B.Sc. Mathematics II Batch UMA 50 13 
B.B.A. UBA 246 64 
B.C.A. UCA 237 47 
B.Sc. Information Technology UIT 113 47 
B.A. English II Batch UEN 121 59 
B.Com. II Batch UCO 

447 129 
B.Com. III Batch UCO 
B.Com Finance UCF 183 70 
B.Sc. Computer Science II Batch UCS 223 50 
B.A. Economics UEC 140 64 
M.A. English PEN 74 33 
M.Sc. Mathematics PMA 65 28 
M.Sc. Physics PPH 37 21 
M.Sc. Computer science PCS 37 24 
M.Sc. Chemistry PCH 41 26 
M.Sc. Zoology PZO 10 7 
M.Sc. Microbiology PMB 22 16 
B.Lib.I.Sc. ULS 33 26 
M.Phil. Commerce MCO 7 6 
M.Phil. History MHS 4 1 
M.Phil. Computer Science MCS 0 0 
M.Phil. English MEN 12 5 
M.Phil. Mathematics MMA 4 2 

M.Phil. Physics MPH 2 2 

Total 6111 1385 



 
 

 
Year 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or State 
Government rule 

Number of students admitted 
from the reserved 
category 

 

SC 
 

ST 
 

OBC 
 

Divyangjan 
 

Gen 
 

Others 
 

SC 
 

ST 
 

OBC 
 

Divyangjan 
 

Gen 
 

Others 

 

2020-2021 
 

132 
 

11 
 

358 
 

22 
 

236 
 

833 
 

131 
 

3 
 

358 
 

2 
 

238 
 

653 

 

2019-2020 
 

124 
 

10 
 

348 
 

21 
 

225 
 

800 
 

115 
 

2 
 

348 
 

5 
 

256 
 

619 

 

2018-2019 
 

124 
 

9 
 

345 
 

21 
 

227 
 

797 
 

112 
 

1 
 

345 
 

5 
 

292 
 

629 

 

2017-2018 
 

115 
 

9 
 

331 
 

20 
 

215 
 

760 
 

115 
 

2 
 

331 
 

6 
 

350 
 

607 

 

2016-2017 
 

110 
 

8 
 

310 
 

20 
 

198 
 

699 
 

110 
 

1 
 

310 
 

4 
 

286 
 

535 

 

 

 

 

 

 


