

*An Autonomous Institution, Re-Accredited by NAAC at an 'A' Grade, *ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified*

AQAR

(2020 - 2021)

CRITERION VII

Institutional Distinctiveness

7.3.1 Highlight the performance of the Institution in an area distinct to its priority and thrust

ADMISSION LIST



Rahmath Nagar, Tirunelveli-627011. Ph : 0462-2540763, Fax: 0462-2540033 E-mail: principal@sadakath.ac.in, Website : www.sadakath.ac.in



*An Autonomous Institution, Re-Accredited by NAAC at an 'A' Grade, *ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified*

7.3.1 ADMISSION

Sadakathullah Appa College offers quality learning environment and no wonder it draws students from all communities. The admission here is very transparent and the selection list is published in the website. There has been a heavy rush for admissions and this year is no exception. The admission for students belonging to BCM, SC/ST, OBC and the physically challenged categories is made in accordance with the rules of the Government_of Tamil Nadu.

Outstanding athletes and sportsmen are given preference in admission and fee concession in the hostels. Our College has bagged the Overall Championship in sports events at the university level for the three consecutive years.

As the vision of our College is to provide quality higher education to the deprived, disadvantaged and underprivileged sections of the society, economically backward students are given admission more in number.3050 Muslims, 3446 Hindus and 275 Christians were admitted during 2016-2017 and 2020-2021 academic years.



2020-2021

Sadakathullah Appa College offers quality and safe learning environment and therefore, it draws students from all communities and directions. There has always been a heavy rush for admissions. The following are the figures of the students admitted during the academic year 2020-2021.

Year - 1 (2020-2021)									
Program Name	Program Code	Applications Received	Number of Students Admitted						
B.A. History	UHS	248	63						
B.A. English	UEN	387	65						
B.Sc. Mathematics	UMA	221	47						
B.Sc. Physics	UPH	190	42						
B.Sc. Chemistry	UCH	247	47						
B.Sc. Computer Science	UCS	604	52						
B.Sc. Zoology	UZO	191	49						
B.Com.	UCO	1277	74						
M.A. History	PHS	18	11						
M.Com.	PCO	65	35						
B.A.Arabic	UAR	33	21						
B.A.Tamil	UTA	112	41						
B.Sc. Microbiology	UMB	260	50						
B.Sc. Nutrition and Dietetics	UND	150	48						
B.Sc. Mathematics II Batch	UMA	50	13						
B.B.A.	UBA	246	64						
B.C.A.	UCA	237	47						
B.Sc. Information Technology	UIT	113	47						
B.A. English II Batch	UEN	121	59						
B.Com. II Batch	UCO	447	120						
B.Com. III Batch	UCO	447	129						
B.Com Finance	UCF	183	70						
B.Sc. Computer Science II Batch	UCS	223	50						
B.A. Economics	UEC	140	64						
M.A. English	PEN	74	33						
M.Sc. Mathematics	PMA	65	28						
M.Sc. Physics	PPH	37	21						
M.Sc. Computer science	PCS	37	24						
M.Sc. Chemistry	РСН	41	26						
M.Sc. Zoology	PZO	10	7						
M.Sc. Microbiology	PMB	22	16						
B.Lib.I.Sc.	ULS	33	26						
M.Phil. Commerce	MCO	7	6						
M.Phil. History	MHS	4	1						
M.Phil. Computer Science	MCS	0	0						
M.Phil. English	MEN	12	5						
M.Phil. Mathematics	MMA	4	2						
M.Phil. Physics	MPH	2	2						
Total	6111	1385							

Year	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule					Number of students admitted from thereserved category						
	SC	ST	OBC	Divyangjan	Gen	Others	sc	ST	ОВС	Divyangjan	Gen	Others
2020-2021	132	11	358	22	236	833	131	3	358	2	238	653
2019-2020	124	10	348	21	225	800	115	2	348	5	256	619
2018-2019	124	9	345	21	227	797	112	1	345	5	292	629
2017-2018	115	9	331	20	215	760	115	2	331	6	350	607
2016-2017	110	8	310	20	198	699	110	1	310	4	286	535

Com

23 Principal

PRINCIPAL SADAKATHULLAH APPA COLLEGE Rahmath Nagar, TIRUNELVELI - 627 011.